
Stationary Tarsus massage tables
Sjöbloms manufactures the well respected
Tarsus massage tables. Available both as portable
and electric or hydraulic versions.

Chassis
All-welded steel tubes.

Pads
Artificial leather, foam plastic filling.
Available in several colours

Height
Ca 52-90 cm

Length
Ca 200 cm

Width
45, 50, 55, 60 or 70 cm. The 70 cm model have
foldable no side supports, all others do.

Headrest and armrests
Adjustable, included.

Electric/hydraulic chassis
The portable models MA/TE/ZON can be used 
with a chassis electrically or hydraulically adjustable, 
which transforms the portable table to a stationary.

Art noItem
Physio 1 hydraulic
Physio 1 hydraulic with leg/back section
Physio 1 electric
Physio 1 electric with leg/back section
Physio 2 electric 
Physio 2 electric  with leg/back section
Hydraulic chassis
Electric chassis

010-1000
010-1001
010-2000
010-2001
010-3000
010-3001
HYD-00-123
EL-00-123

Physio 2 electric with leg/back section

SJÖBLOMS     Myrängsvägen 8     891 50 Örnsköldsvik    SWEDEN   Tel +46 660 842 51   www.sjobloms.com     info@sjobloms.com Su
bj

ec
t t

o 
ch

an
ge

 w
ith

ou
t n

ot
ic

e

Physio 1 hydraulic

Hydraulic chassis with portable table


