♥ SJÖBLOMS

Stationary Tarsus massage tables

Sjöbloms manufactures the well respected Tarsus massage tables. Available both as portable and electric or hydraulic versions.

Chassis

All-welded steel tubes.

Pads

Artificial leather, foam plastic filling. Available in several colours

Height

Ca 52-90 cm

Length

Ca 200 cm

Width

45, 50, 55, 60 or 70 cm. The 70 cm model have foldable no side supports, all others do.

Headrest and armrests

Adjustable, included.

Electric/hydraulic chassis

The portable models MA/TE/ZON can be used with a chassis electrically or hydraulically adjustable, which transforms the portable table to a stationary.



Hydraulic chassis with portable table



Physio 2 electric with leg/back section

Physio 1 hydraulic

Item	Art no
Physio 1 hydraulic	010-1000
Physio 1 hydraulic with leg/back section	010-1001
Physio 1 electric	010-2000
Physio 1 electric with leg/back section	010-2001
Physio 2 electric	010-3000
Physio 2 electric with leg/back section	010-3001
Hydraulic chassis	HYD-00-123
Electric chassis	EL-00-123

